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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.39 615 F 14/03/20 Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier Millfield School Millfield 1

1:07.64 608 F 23/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

1:08.04 598 H 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Millfield 1

1:08.24 592 F 12/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

1:08.33 590 F 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Millfield 1

1:08.43 588 H 26/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:08.45 587 F 26/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:09.05 572 H 02/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:09.20 568 H 12/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

1:09.23 567 H 23/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

1:09.26 567 H 08/03/20 Arena National League 51st Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:09.86 552 H 03/03/19 Arena National League 50th Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:09.91 551 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.13 546 F 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.25 543 F 20/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.43 539 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Millfield 1

1:10.55 536 H 20/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.80 530 F 07/04/19 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Ealing 1

1:11.26 520 H 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

1:11.32 519 F 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:11.32 519 F 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

1:11.50 515 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Millfield 1

1:12.35 497 H 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:12.35 497 H 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

1:13.71 470 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

1:13.76 469 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

1:14.43 456 F 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1
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1:14.43 456 F 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

1:15.94 430 H 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

1:17.13 410 H 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Hillingdon 1

1:17.28 408 H 21/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Hillingdon 1

1:17.83 399 F 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Hillingdon 1

1:20.73 358 F 17/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Hillingdon 3

1:25.47 301 H 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Hillingdon 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.05 572 H 02/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:07.64 608 F 23/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

1:09.23 567 H 23/01/22 Somerset ASA County Championships 2022 Millfield  1

1:07.39 615 F 14/03/20 Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier Millfield School Millfield 1

1:09.26 567 H 08/03/20 Arena National League 51st Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:08.45 587 F 26/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:08.43 588 H 26/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:08.33 590 F 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Millfield 1

1:08.04 598 H 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Millfield 1

1:08.24 592 F 12/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

1:09.20 568 H 12/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

1:10.80 530 F 07/04/19 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Ealing 1

1:09.91 551 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

1:09.86 552 H 03/03/19 Arena National League 50th Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:10.43 539 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Millfield 1

1:10.25 543 F 20/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.55 536 H 20/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:11.50 515 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Millfield 1

1:10.13 546 F 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

1:11.26 520 H 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

1:13.71 470 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

1:11.32 519 F 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:11.32 519 F 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

1:12.35 497 H 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

1:12.35 497 H 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:13.76 469 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

1:14.43 456 F 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

1:15.94 430 H 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

1:20.73 358 F 17/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Hillingdon 3

1:17.83 399 F 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Hillingdon 1

1:17.13 410 H 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Hillingdon 1

1:17.28 408 H 21/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Hillingdon 1

1:25.47 301 H 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Hillingdon 3
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